
Seaside Lions Club 01/14/17 5:00pm Oldemeyer Center 986 Hilby Ave Seaside Patrick Clark liturgy1@gmail.com 831-402-8548 

Carmel Mission Trail Lions Club 01/14/17 11:00 am Carmel Youth Center 4th & Torres St Carmel-By-The-Sea Kate Lepisto klepisto@abhow.com 831-624-9355 

Milpitas Executive Lions Club 01/16/17 6:30 PM Minnis Professional Building 1313 North Milpitas Blvd Milpitas Bob Nunez bnunez51@yahoo.com 408-598-6101 

Carmel Host Lions Club 01/16/17 7:pm Carmel Youth Center South Side of 4th st. Carmel, Ca. David Banks daverxmanatt.net@gmail.com 831-624-0317 

Seaside Lions Club 01/23/17 6pm Moose Lodge 555 Canyon Del Rey Del Rey Oaks Patrick Clark/Aiko Matsuyama liturgy1@gmail.com 831-402-8 

Marina Lions Club 01/24/17 3:30p Marina High School cypress Marina Sally Chapman sallyc5029@gmail.com 831-384-8128 

San Jose North Valley Lions Club 01/26/17 7:00 PM Denny's Restaurant 2484 Berryessa Rd. San Jose Hope Spurgeon 

San Jose Willow Glen Lions Club 01/30/17 7:00 Pm Willow Glen Branch San Jose Public Library 1157 Minnesota Ave. San Jose Jim Isaacson jimisaacson2016@outlook.com 408-464-3901 

San Jose East Valley Lions Club 02/01/17 7:00 pm Dance Room 57 N. White Street San Jose CA Bob and Val Long ValerLo4@aol.com 408-923-7741 

King City Lions Club 02/06/17 6:00 PM San Lorenzo Park - DeAnza Building 1000 Broadway King City Dave Daines alking8601@gmail.com 831-206-3039 

Saratoga Lions Club 02/07/17 12 noon Florentines Big Basin Way Saratoga Marlene Duffin Marlduffin@aol.com 408-997-7528 

San Jose Almaden Super Lions Club 02/07/17 6:00pm Brookdale Senior Living Facility 1009 Blossom River Way San Jose Lois Ferber loisferber@earthlink.net 408-268- 

Santa Cruz Host Lions Club 02/09/17 6:45 pm Live Oak Senior Center 1777 Capitola Road Capitola Jeff Bosshard jeffbosshard@gmail.com 831-688-9112 

Hollister Lions Club 02/10/17 7 ;00 PM San Benito county Library 470 5th St. Hollister John Zaragoza/ Allen Ritter JOHN.ZARAGOZA@ymail.com 831-902-0626 

Gilroy Lions Club 02/11/17 2:00 PM San Mart�n Lions clubhouse 12415 Murphy Avenue San Mart�n Dean C Raymond Deancraymond@aol.com 408-500-8626 

San Martin Lions Club 02/11/17 2:00 pm San Martin Lions Hall 12415 Murphy Ave. San Martin, CA Mercedes Rossell mercedes_espanola@yahoo.com 408-310-3999 

Sunnyvale Host Lions Club 02/13/17 7:00pm Sunnyvale School District Office 819 W. Iowa Avenue Sunnyvale Bob DeUnger blkdemon1@aol.com 408-378-1568 

Region 4 Zone 2 02/16/17 6pm Blind & Visually Impaired Center, Pacific Grove 225 Laurel Ave Pacific Grove ZC Aiko Matsuyama aiko924@yahoo.com 831-394-2933 

San Jose Scales Of Justice Lions Club 02/20/17 5:00 pm Community Towers 111 N. Market St., Suite 930 San Jose Linda Pugliese linda@crscourtreporters.com 408-298-2983376 

Region 3 Zone 1 03/04/17 11:00 am San Martin Lions Hall 12415 Murphy Ave. San Martin, CA Jeanine Healy jeanine@garlic.com 408-210-5515 

Region 2 Zone 1 03/12/17 5:00 pm Willow Glen Library 1157 Minnesota Avenue San Jose Linda Pugliese, Zone 1 Chair ljpugliese@hotmail.com 408-406-8509 

Region 4 03/28/17 5:00 pm. Cabrillo Lions Clubhouse Aptos Village Park Aptos, CA. RC George Stagi gwstagi78@gmail.com 831-251-0820 

District 4-C6 04/29/17 2:00 PM San Martin Lions Hall 12415 Murphy Ave San Martin Frances Maglalang francesmaglalang@hotmail.com 408-506-4330 


